

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0311-17	Version:	1	Name:	BCTC Student Volunteers		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Approved		
File created:	3/10/2017			In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	4/27/2017			Final action:	4/27/2017		
Enactment date:	4/27/2017			Enactment #:	R-220-2017		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Memorandum of Agreement with Bluegrass Community and Technical College (BCTC), to provide services relating to water quality monitoring in the Cane Run Watershed, at no cost to the Urban County Government. [Div. of Water Quality, Martin]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Blue Sheet Memo.pdf, 2. MOA - BCTC (Watershed-Focused Monitoring).pdf, 3. 00568616.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 220-2017.pdf, 5. 189-2017 - CONTRACT.pdf						
Dato	Ver Action B	M		Act	on Besult		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/27/2017	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
4/13/2017	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
3/21/2017	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass